Volkswagen Amarok D/Cab Pick Up Startline 2.0
TDI 140 4MOTION Sel | Apr 2015

2015 VOLKSWAGEN AMAROK BREAKING FOR PARTS

Breaking a wide range of cars with hundreds in stock. For any
queries on a part for this car or any other particular car give T-
met a call on

ARMAGH - 028 3754 9092 option 3
CAMPSIE - 028 7181 2727 option 2
BELFAST - 028 9083 6252 option 3
COLERAINE - 028 7035 1404

Vehicle Features

3 seater rear bench, 4 Lashing points, 12V power socket in
central console, 16" Korama alloy wheels, ABS + ESP, ASR, Aux
input socket, Body coloured front bumper, Brake assist, Climatic
semi-automatic air conditioning, Daytime running lights,
Deadlocks, Diesel particulate filter, Driver and passenger airbag,
EDL, Electric front windows, Electric rear windows, Front
passenger airbag deactivation, Gearshift indicator, Grab handle
at left hand A pillar, Heavy duty suspension, Height and rake
adjustable steering column, Hill Descent Control, Hill hold assist,
Isofix mountings on folding rear outer seats, Jack and tool kit,
Load compartment interior light, Lockable tailgate, Mud flaps
front and rear, PAS, Radio/CD, Rear differential lock, Rear door
pockets, Remote control central locking with internal switch,
Seatbelt warning indicator, Side and front curtain airbags, Temp
spare wheel, Thatcham category 1 alarm and immobiliser,
Traction control
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84 Armagh Road,, Dungannon, BT71 7JA
Option 3: 02837549092

Fuel Type: Diesel
Transmission: Manual
Colour: White
Engine Size: 1968
Tax Band:

Light goods vehicle (£345 p/a)
Body Style: Pickup
Reg: VN15BMY

Technical Specs

DIMENSIONS
Length:
Width:
Height:
Seats:

Luggage Capacity (Seats
Up):
Not AvailableL

Gross Weight:

PERFORMANCE &
ECONOMY

Fuel Consum. (Urban
Cold):

Fuel Consum. (Extra
Urban):

Fuel Consum.
(Combined):

Fuel Tank Capacity:
Number Of Gears:

Top Speed:

Acceleration 0-100 km/h:

Engine Power BHP:

5254mm
2228mm
1834mm
5

3170KG

29.4MPG

41.5MPG

36.2MPG

80L

6 SPEED
101MPH
13.5s
138.1BHP

Used Cars NI can take no responsibility for any errors which may appear in listings. Please confirm details with the seller when making an enquiry.



