

Volkswagen Amarok D/Cab Pick Up Startline 2.0 TDI 140 4MOTION Sel | Apr 2015

2015 VOLKSWAGEN AMAROK BREAKING FOR PARTS







Breaking a wide range of cars with hundreds in stock. For any queries on a part for this car or any other particular car give T-met a call on

ARMAGH - 028 3754 9092 option 3 CAMPSIE - 028 7181 2727 option 2 BELFAST - 028 9083 6252 option 3 COLERAINE - 028 7035 1404

Vehicle Features

3 seater rear bench, 4 Lashing points, 12V power socket in central console, 16" Korama alloy wheels, ABS + ESP, ASR, Aux input socket, Body coloured front bumper, Brake assist, Climatic semi-automatic air conditioning, Daytime running lights, Deadlocks, Diesel particulate filter, Driver and passenger airbag, EDL, Electric front windows, Electric rear windows, Front passenger airbag deactivation, Gearshift indicator, Grab handle at left hand A pillar, Heavy duty suspension, Height and rake adjustable steering column, Hill Descent Control, Hill hold assist, Isofix mountings on folding rear outer seats, Jack and tool kit, Load compartment interior light, Lockable tailgate, Mud flaps front and rear, PAS, Radio/CD, Rear differential lock, Rear door pockets, Remote control central locking with internal switch, Seatbelt warning indicator, Side and front curtain airbags, Temp spare wheel, Thatcham category 1 alarm and immobiliser, Traction control

Fuel Type:	Diesel	
Transmission:	Manual	
Colour:	White	
Engine Size:	1968	
Tax Band:		
Light goods vehicle (£345 p/a)		

Pickup VN15BMY

Technical Specs

Body Style:

Reg:

DIMENSIONS	
Length:	5254mm
Width:	2228mm
Height:	1834mm
Seats:	5

Luggage Capacity (Seats

Up):

Not AvailableL

Gross Weight: 3170KG

D-D-00114116- 6	
PERFORMANCE & ECONOMY	
Fuel Consum. (Urban	29.4MPG
Cold):	23.41111 0
Fuel Consum. (Extra	41.5MPG
Urban):	
Fuel Consum.	36.2MPG
(Combined):	
Fuel Tank Capacity:	80L
Number Of Gears:	6 SPEED
Top Speed:	101MPH
Acceleration 0-100 km/h:	13.5s
Engine Power BHP:	138.1BHP

